Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—December 2015 www.eaton.com V11-T2-45
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Midsize Non-Illuminated
How To Order—Midsize Illuminated
Notes
1 1500 Type—Lever depressed toward terminal #3. 2500 Type—Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
2 #1500—#1507 switches are supplied in 1500 type base. #2500—#2507 switches are supplied in 2500 type base.
3 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-80.
4 6V, 12V filament lamps are not UL, CSA, or ENEC.
1 5 0 0
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in …
Base
Circuit
Number 2
Circuit
Number 3
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN 1
Position
UL/CSA:
15A 125 Vac, 10A 250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc, 8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(4)A 250V
1PST
ON
MOM. ON
ON
NONE
NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
MOM. OFF
1500
1501
1505
1
3
4
1PDT ON
ON
NONE
NONE
ON
MOM. ON
1502
1503
5
7
UL/CSA:
15A 125 Vac, 10A 250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc, 8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V
1PDT ON OFF ON 1504 6
UL/CSA:
10A 125 Vac, 10A 250 Vac,
10A 28Vdc, 8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V
1PDT MOM. ON
MOM. ON
OFF
OFF
MOM. ON
ON
1506

appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Hi-Lite Rocker with High Inrush Option
How To Order—High Inrush, Non-Illuminated
How To Order—High Inrush Illuminated
Notes
1 1500 Type—Lever depressed toward terminal #2. 1500H Type—Lever depressed toward terminal #3.
2500H Type—Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
2 High inrush capabilities available only on basic catalog numbers beginning with 1500H.
3 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-80.
4 Standard rating only.
5 6V, 12V filament lamps are not UL, CSA, or ENEC.
1 5 0 0 H
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in …
Base
Circuit
Number
Circuit
Number
3
UP
Pos.
CENTER
Position
DOWN 1
Position
UL/CSA:15A 125 Vac,
10A 250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc, 8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(4)A 250V
1PST ON
MOM. ON
NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
1500 _
1501 _
1
3
UL/CSA: 22A 125 Vac,
16A 250 Vac,
6A 125 VacL,
10A 14VT, 1 hp
125-250Vac;
ENEC: 16(4)A 250V
1PST ON NONE OFF 1500H 2 1
Example:
Base and
Bezel Color
1 = Black
2 = White
3 = Red
Code letters and/or numbers.
Add to Base Circuit Number.
Rocker Color
1 = Black
2 = White
3 = Red
Terminal Type
E = 6.3 mm tabs/0.25 in
quick connect
B = Solder lugs 4
Legend Type
(Optional)
038 = ON/OFF
See Most Popular
Legends table on
Page V11-T2-55.
1 2 4 E 0 3 8
Hi-Lite Color